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National AAC Awards 2019  

We are giving awards to people who have done great work 

around AAC. 

AAC is used to mean many different ways to help someone 

communicate. It could be simple things like pointing, signing, 

writing or drawing. It could also be using a special device like 

a machine that ‘speaks’ words for you. 

If you know anyone who deserves to win an award, they 

should register by Friday 30th August 2019. 

You can register for an award on our new Awards Website: 

https://eu.eventscloud.com/aacawards 

Come to the Awards Ceremony 

The awards night is at the University of Leeds on Friday 11th 

October 2019 from 6pm until late.  

As well as handing out the awards, there will also be a 

champagne reception, dinner, entertainment and dancing. 

Lee Ridley – Lost Voice Guy will be performing a comedy set 

after dinner. 
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Book your place on the Awards website: 

https://eu.eventscloud.com/aacawards 
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